
2025-2026 COLLECTION





We are dedicated to finding better ways to play, entertain and 
equip! Through unique innovations and extensive testing, we 
are committed to creating high-quality, useful and engaging 

pet toys and accessories.
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About Us

For Fun

For Relaxation

Practical Essentials

Ideas and Concepts

Dog
Cat

Beds
Cat Trees

Crates / Pens 
Tie-Out Cables
Car Seat Cover / Leashe
Training Pads
Scratching Boxes  
and Posts

Planograms 
Displays



We remain true to our mission: Offer exclusive products to independent 
pet stores.

Our commitment is to be transparent and available to you. Have a question or a 
need? At BüD’z, we are a group of people who are passionate, and focused on 
being accessible. We are always ready to listen to you and your needs!

Developing innovative, quality products at a fair price is much more than a job 
for us: it is our way of contributing to the happiness of animals and their  
humans.

Canadian- 
based  

company

Full range  
at a fair 

price

Exclusive 
to specialty 
pets stores
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Stimulates the hunting instinct
Increases the fun of playing

Varied sounds and textures
Perfect accessories for dressage

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04132 828836041321 15 cm

BZ04133 828836041338 15 cm

BZ04134 828836041345 15 cm

BZ04135 828836041352 20 cm

BZ03527 828836035276 20 cm

BZ03528 828836035283 20 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03678 828836036785 14 cm

BZ03679 828836036792 24 cm

BZ03680 828836036808 43 cm

BZ03681 828836036815 14 cm

BZ03682 828836036822 24 cm

BZ03683 828836036839 43 cm

BEST SELLERS

BZ04133

BZ04132

BZ04134

BZ04135

BZ03527

BZ03528

BZ03680

BZ03679

BZ03678

BZ03682

BZ03681

BZ03683
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04136 828836041369 350 ml

BZ04137 828836041376 350 ml

BZ04138 828836041383 350 ml

BZ04139 828836041390 350 ml

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04147 828836041475 18 cm

BZ04148 828836041482 18 cm

BZ04149 828836041499 18 cm

BZ04150 828836041505 18 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04131 10828836041311 15 cm

BZ04126 828836041260 15 cm

BZ04127 828836041277 15 cm

BZ04128 828836041284 12.5 cm

BZ04129 828836041291 12.5 cm

BZ04130 828836041307 12.5 cm

5 cm

BZ04137

BZ04136

BZ04139

BZ04138

BZ04147

BZ04150

BZ04149

BZ04148

BZ04127

BZ04126

BZ04130

BZ04131

BZ04128

BZ04129

25
units
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03684 828836036846 5 cm

BZ03685 828836036853 5 cm

BZ03686 828836036860 6.5 cm

BZ03687 828836036877 6.5 cm

BZ03688 828836036884 11 cm

BZ03689 828836036891 11 cm

BZ03690 828836036907 13.5 cm

BZ03691 828836036914 13.5 cm

BZ03694 828836036945 18 cm

BZ03695 828836036952 18 cm

BZ03696 828836036969 18 cm

BZ03697 828836036976 18 cm BZ03684

BZ03685

BZ03688

BZ03686

BZ03687

BZ03689

BZ03691
BZ03690

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03743 828836037430 20 cm

BZ03744 828836037447 20 cm

BZ03745 828836037454 20 cm

BZ03746 828836037461 12.5 cm

BZ03747 828836037478 12.5 cm

BZ03748 828836037485 12.5 cm

BZ03749 828836037492 10 cm

BZ03750 828836037508 15 cm

BZ03751 828836037515 20 cm

BZ03692 828836036921 12 cm

BZ03693 828836036938 25 cm

BZ03694

BZ03743

BZ03746

BZ03744

BZ03747

BZ03693

BZ03692

BZ03748

BZ03745

BZ03751

BZ03750
BZ03749

BZ03695

BZ03697

BZ03696
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Encourages chewing
Better oral hygiene

Different hardness (rigid to soft)
Various textures and colors

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03609 828836036099 6.5 cm

BZ03610 828836036105 11.5 cm

BZ03611 828836036112 28 cm

BZ03612 828836036129 19 cm

BZ04185 828836041857 15 cm

BZ04186 828836041864 15 cm

BZ04187 828836041871 15 cm

BZ04188 828836041888 15 cm

BZ04195 828836041956 12.5 cm

BZ04196 828836041963 12.5 cm

BZ03610

BZ03609

BZ04187

BZ04188

BZ03611

BZ03612

BZ04185

BZ04186

BZ04195

BZ04196
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	y Flexible
	y Easy to catch
	y Safe for the whole family

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04144 10828836041441 10 cm

BZ04145 828836041451 23 cm

BZ04146 828836041468 23 cm

BZ03519

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03519 828836035191
9 cm (ball)
20 cm (with handles)

BZ03841 828836038413 9 cm

BZ03842 828836038420 9 cm

BZ03843 828836038437 14 cm

BZ04197 828836041970 5 cm

BZ04198 828836041987 5 cm

BZ04199 828836041994 7 cm

BZ04200 828836042007 7 cm

BZ04144

BZ04145
BZ04146

BZ03843

BZ03842

BZ03841

BZ04197

BZ04199

BZ04198

BZ04200
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42
balls

42
balls

12
balls

29
balls

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03846 828836038468 6 cm

BZ03847 828836038475 6 cm

BZ03848 828836038482 7.5 cm

BZ03849 828836038499 7.5 cm

BZ03850 828836038505 9 cm

BZ03851 828836038512 9 cm

BZ03852 828836038529 9 cm

BZ03853 828836038536 6.3 cm

BZ03854 828836038543 6.3 cm

BZ03855 828836038550 6.3 cm

BZ03856 828836038567 7.5 cm

BZ04189 828836041895 8.5 cm

BZ04190 828836041901 8.5 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03857 828836038574 6 cm

BZ03858 828836038581 7.5 cm

BZ03859 828836038598 9 cm

BZ03860 828836038604 6.3 cm

BZ03846
BZ03847

BZ03849
BZ03848

BZ04189

BZ04190

BZ03860

BZ03859

BZ03858

BZ03857

BZ03850

BZ03856

BZ03855

BZ03853

BZ03854

BZ03851

BZ03852
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04140 828836041406 10 cm

BZ04141 828836041413 10 cm

BZ04142 828836041420 14 cm

BZ04143 828836041437 14 cm

BZ04201 828836042014 18 cm

BZ04202 828836042021 18 cm

BZ04203 828836042038 20 cm

BZ04306 828836043066 10 cm

BZ04307 828836043073 10 cm

BZ03845

BZ03844

BZ04140

BZ04141

BZ04201

BZ04202

BZ04203

BZ04306

BZ04307

BZ04143

BZ04142

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03844 828836038444 12 cm

BZ03845 828836038451 16 cm

BZ03915 828836039151 13 cm

BZ03916 828836039168 13 cm

BZ03917 828836039175 13 cm

BZ03912 828836039120 23 cm

BZ03913 828836039137 23 cm

BZ03914 828836039144 23 cm

BZ03915

BZ03916

BZ03917

BZ03914

BZ03913

BZ03912
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03773 828836037737 8 cm

BZ03774 828836037744 8 cm

BZ03775 828836037751 6.4 cm

BZ03776 828836037768 6.4 cm

BZ03777 828836037775 6.4 cm

BZ03778 828836037782 6.4 cm

BZ03779 828836037799 15 cm

BZ03780 828836037805 15 cm

BZ03781 828836037812 10 cm

BZ03782 828836037829 10 cm

BZ03769 828836037690 8 cm

BZ03770 828836037706 8 cm

BZ03771 828836037713 6.4 cm

BZ03772 828836037720 6.4 cm

BZ03782

	y Treat holders
	y Double layer of rubber

BZ03777

BZ03779

BZ03780

BZ03778

BZ03773

BZ03774

BZ03775

BZ03776

BZ03769 BZ03772

BZ03771BZ03770

BZ03781

12 2025-2026 Collection



Provides comfort and safety
Different textures and materials

Stimulates the hunting instinct
Develops a special bond

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04180 828836041802 13 cm

BZ04181 828836041819 13 cm

BZ04182 828836041826 20 cm

BZ04183 828836041833 31 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04300 828836043004 28 cm

BZ04301 828836043011 28 cm

BZ04302 828836043028 28 cm

BZ04181

BZ04182

BZ04183

BZ04300

BZ04301

BZ04302

BZ04180
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6.4 CM THICKN
E

S
S

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ02500 828836025000 38 cm

BZ02502 828836025024 38 cm

BZ02503 828836025031 38 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04303 828836043035 23 cm

BZ04304 828836043042 23 cm

BZ04305 828836043059 23 cm

BZ04303

BZ04304

BZ04305

BZ02500

BZ02502

BZ02503
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6.4 CM THICKN
E

S
S

Promotes human interaction
Helps to strengthen muscles

Suitable for all types of dogs
Help with cleaning teeth

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03871 828836038710 50 cm

BZ03872 828836038727 58 cm

BZ03873 828836038734 68 cm

BZ03874 828836038741 58 cm

BZ03875 828836038758 68 cm

BZ03876 828836038765 89 cm

BZ03877 828836038772 50 cm

BZ03878 828836038789 58 cm

BZ03879 828836038796 68 cm

BZ03880 828836038802 58 cm

BZ03881 828836038819 68 cm

BZ03882 828836038826 89 cm

89 cm

BZ03873

BZ03872

BZ03878

BZ03879

BZ03876

BZ03882

BZ03875

BZ03874

BZ03880

BZ03881

BZ03877

BZ03871
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03621 828836036211 22 cm

BZ03622 828836036228 31 cm

BZ03623 828836036235 40 cm

BZ03624 828836036242 30 cm

BZ03625 828836036259 19 cm

BZ03626 828836036266 38 cm

BZ03627 828836036273 40 cm

BZ03628 828836036280 34 cm

BZ03635 828836036358 34 cm

BZ03862 828836038628 22 cm

BZ03863 828836038635 31 cm

BZ03864 828836038642 40 cm

BZ03865 828836038659 30 cm

BZ03866 828836038666 19 cm

BZ03867 828836038673 38 cm

BZ03868 828836038680 40 cm

BZ03869 828836038697 34 cm

BZ03870 828836038703 34 cm40 cm

BZ03621

BZ03862

BZ03622

BZ03863

BZ03623

BZ03864

BZ03869

BZ03628

BZ03867

BZ03626

BZ03627

BZ03868

BZ03870

BZ03635

BZ03625

BZ03866

BZ03624

BZ03865
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Stimulates the hunting instinct
Sounds and textures reminiscent 
of prey

Various textures et formats
Encourages physical activity

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04308 828836043080 8 cm

BZ04309 828836043097 8 cm

BZ04310 828836043103 23 cm

BZ04311 828836043110 12.5 cm

BZ04312 828836043127 5 cm

BZ04313 828836043134 5 cm

BZ04314 828836043141 23 cm

BZ04315 828836043158 5 cm

BZ04316 828836043165 5 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04336 828836043363 20 cm

BZ04337 828836043370 20 cm

BZ04338 828836043387 20 cm

BZ04314

BZ04336

BZ04337
BZ04338

BZ04308

BZ04310

BZ04311

BZ04312

BZ04315

BZ04316

BZ04313

BZ04309
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04320 828836043202 12.5 cm

BZ04321 828836043219 10 cm

BZ04322 828836043226 61 cm

BZ04323 828836043233 61 cm

6
1 

c
m

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03578 828836035788 30.5 cm

BZ04317 828836043172 23 cm

BZ04318 828836043189 23 cm

BZ04319 828836043196 18 cm

BZ04167 828836041673 25.5 cm

BZ04168 828836041680 25.5 cm

BZ04169 828836041697 25.5 cm

W
IT

H CATNIP POCKET

BZ03578

BZ04167

BZ04169

BZ04168

BZ04320

BZ04323

BZ04321

BZ04322

BZ04317

BZ04318

BZ04319
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03786 828836037867 10 cm

BZ03787 828836037874 10 cm

BZ03788 828836037881 10 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03522 828836035221 7 cm

BZ03577 828836035771 12.5 cm

BZ03579 828836035795 10 cm

BZ02546 828836025468 19 cm

B

EST SELLER

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04179 828836041796 90 cm

BZ03787BZ03786

BZ03788

BZ04179

BZ03579

BZ03577

BZ02546BZ03522
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ02547 828836025475 9 cm

BZ02551 828836025512 9 cm

BZ03540 828836035405 9 cm

BZ03613 828836036136 5 cm

BZ03614 828836036143 5 cm

BZ03615 828836036150 5 cm

BZ03616 828836036167  5 cm

BZ03617 828836036174 5 cm

BZ03618 828836036181 5 cm

BZ03619 828836036198 8 cm

BZ03620 828836036204 8 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03582 828836035825 24 x 39 cm

BZ03607 828836036075 24 x 89 cm

BZ03608 828836036082 37 x 19 cm

48
units

BZ03618

24
units

BZ03619

24
units

BZ03617

60
units

BZ03620

24
units

BZ02547

24
units

BZ02551

36
units

BZ03613

24
units

BZ03614

60
units

BZ03615

30
units

BZ03616

24
units

BZ03540

BZ03582

BZ03508

BZ03607
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03793 828836037935 35 cm

BZ03794 828836037942 35 cm

BZ03795 828836037959 35 cm

BZ03796 828836037966 43 cm

BZ03797 828836037973 43 cm

BZ03798 828836037980 43 cm

BZ03799 828836037997 43 cm

BZ03800 828836038000 43 cm

BZ03861 828836038611 17 x 17 x 15 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03789 828836037898
Stick : 40 cm 
Toy : 19 cm

BZ03790 828836037904
Stick : 40 cm 
Toy : 19 cm

BZ03791 828836037911
Stick : 40 cm 
Toy : 19 cm

BZ03520 828836035207
Stick : 40 cm 
Toy : 19 cm

BZ03792 828836037928
Stick : 40 cm 
Toy : 14 cm

BZ02545 828836025451
Stick : 40 cm 
Toy : 14 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ02550 828836025505
Stick : 42 cm 
Toy : 114 cm

BZ03783 828836037836
Stick : 42 cm 
Toy : 114 cm

BZ03784 828836037843
Stick : 42 cm 
Toy : 114 cm

BZ03785 828836037850
Stick : 42 cm 
Toy : 114 cm

BZ03783

BZ03785

BZ03784

BZ02550

BZ03791

BZ03790

BZ03789

BZ03520 BZ03792 BZ02545

BZ03861

BZ03797

BZ03793
BZ03795

BZ03796

BZ03794

BZ03798

BZ03799

BZ03800

BEST SELLERS
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Machine washable
Different formats and textures

Provides a space for rest
Suitable for both dogs and cats

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04176 828836041765 44.5 x 40 cm

BZ04177 828836041772 57 x 52 cm

BZ04178 828836041789 74 x 61 cm

BZ03538 828836035382 44.5 x 40 cm

BZ03537 828836035375 57 x 52 cm

BZ03580 828836035801 74 x 61 cm

BZ04327 828836043271 50 X 40 cm

BZ04328 828836043288 61 x 48 cm

BZ04329 828836043295 50 x 40 cm

BZ04330 828836043301 61 x 48 cm

BZ03538

BZ04176

BZ04177

BZ04178

BZ03537

BZ03580

BZ04329

BZ04330

BZ04327

BZ04328
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	y Removable cover
	y Cover is machine washable  

on delicate
	y Reversible cushion

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04110 828836041109 50 x 50 cm

BZ04112 828836041123 60 x 60 cm

BZ04122 828836041222 100 x 70 cm

BZ04124 828836041246 30 x 30 cm

BZ04808 828836048085 50 x 50 cm

BZ04809 828836048092 60 x 60 cm

BZ04814 828836048146 100 x 70 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04114 828836041147 50 x 40 cm

BZ04115 828836041154 60 x 50 cm

BZ04116 828836041161 70 x 60 cm

BZ04117 828836041178 100 x 80 cm

BZ04810 828836048108 50 x 40 cm

BZ04811 828836048115 60 x 50 cm

BZ04812 828836048122 70 x 60 cm

BZ04813 828836048139 100 x 80 cm

W
ITH ZIPPER

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03566 828836035665 66 x 63.5 cm

BZ03755 828836037553 66 x 63.5 cm

BZ03756 828836037560 60 x 55 cm

BZ03757 828836037577 60 x 55 cm

BZ04114

BZ04115

BZ04116

BZ04117
BZ04811

BZ04812

BZ04813

BZ04810

BZ04110

BZ04808

BZ04112

BZ04122

BZ04809

BZ04124

BZ04814

BZ03757

BZ03755

BZ03756
BZ03566
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WITH ZIPPER

W

ASHABLE COVER

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04339 828836043394 43 x 28 x 10 cm

BZ04340 828836043400 58 x 41 x 10 cm

BZ04341 828836043417 75 x 48 x 10  cm

BZ04342 828836043424 90 x 58 x 12 cm

BZ04343 828836043431 104 x 66 x 12 cm

BZ04344 828836043448 119 x 72 x 15 cm

BZ04345 828836043455 135 x 82 x 15 cm

	y Made of shredded memory 
foam

	y Features an elastic band 
that secures under the 
crate tray

	y Includes a waterproof  
inner cover

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03592 828836035924 43 x 28 x 5 cm

BZ03593 828836035931 58 x 41 x 5 cm

BZ03594 828836035948 75 x 48 x 5 cm

BZ03595 828836035955 90 x 58 x 5 cm

BZ03596 828836035962 104 x 66 x 5 cm

BZ03597 828836035979 119 x 72 x 5 cm

S
TA

NDARD CRATE DIMENSIO
N

S

F
IT

S 
PERFECTLY W

IT
H

p. 27

BZ03592

BZ03593

BZ03594

BZ03595

BZ03596

BZ03597

BZ04339

BZ04340

BZ04341

BZ04342

BZ04343

BZ04344

BZ04345
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Sturdy and easy to mount
Fun play space

Encourages physical activity
Safe environment

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ02033 828836020333 60 x 60 x 142 cm

BZ02034 828836020340 60 x 60 x 142 cm

BZ02035 828836020357 50 x 50 x 89 cm

BZ02036 828836020364 50 x 50 x 89 cm

BZ02039 828836020395 65 x 50 x 133 cm

BZ02040 828836020401 65 x 50 x 133 cm

BZ02035

BZ02033 BZ02034 BZ02039 BZ02040

BZ02036
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	y Each tree is unique
	y Made of recycled pear wood
	y Washable top cover

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03598 828836035986 66 x 66 x 42 cm

BZ03599 828836035993 66 x 66 x 42 cm

BZ03600 828836036006 58 x 38 x 96 cm

BZ03601 828836036013 58 x 38 x 96 cm

BZ03591 828836035917 60 x 28 x 137 cm

BZ03655 828836036556 58 x 38 x 140 cm

BZ03654 828836036549 50 x 50 x 140 cm

BZ03762 828836037621 62 x 20 x 62 cm

BZ03763 828836037638 73 x 40 x 46 cm

BZ03598

BZ03599

BZ03600
BZ03601

BZ03655

BZ03591

BZ03654

BZ03762BZ03763
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Animal 
weight

Size Product UPC code Dimension Product UPC code Dimension

10 lb 18ˮ BZ10677 8288361106773 46 x 31 x 37 cm BZ03551 828836035511 61 x 45.7 cm

25 lb 24ˮ BZ10678 8288361106780 61 x 46 x 48 cm BZ03552 828836035528 61 x 61 cm

40 lb 30ˮ BZ10679 8288361106797 76 x 48 x 53 cm BZ03553 828836035535 61 x 76.2 cm

60 lb 36ˮ BZ10680 8288361106803 91 x 58 x 64 cm BZ03554 828836035542 61 x 91.4 cm

80 lb 42 BZ10681 8288361106810 107 x 71 x 76 cm BZ03555 828836035559 61 x 106.7 cm

100 lb 48ˮ BZ10682 8288361106827 122 x 75 x 81 cm BZ03556 828836035566 61 x 121.9 cm

120 lb 54ˮ BZ72507* 2229119725071 137 x 84 x 109 cm

*	 This crate’s doors are on the front and back 
and replacement dividers and trays are not 
available.

Safe space
Sturdy and easy to assemble

Ultra-strong coating
Various sizes to fit all dogs

CRATES PENS

BZ10681

BZ03554

FO
R AN EXPANDED A

REA

C
O

M
B

IN
E 

W
ITH AN EXERC

IS
E

 P
E

N
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03768 828836037683 40 cm - 15"

BZ03542 828836035429 38 cm - 16"

Animal 
weight

SIZE

3 m - 10’ 6 m - 20’ 9 m - 30’

15 lb
BZ03883 

828836038833
BZ03884

828836038840
BZ03885 

828836038857

25 lb
BZ03886

828836038864
BZ03588 

828836035887
BZ03587 

828836035870

60 lb
BZ03887 

828836038871
BZ03586 

828836035863
BZ03585 

828836035856

160 lb
BZ03888

828836038888
BZ03584 

828836035849
BZ03583 

828836035832

250 lb
BZ03889 

828836038895
BZ03890 

828836038901 
BZ03891 

828836038918

Ensures security and freedom
Sustainable materials

Easy to use
Sizes suitable for all dogs

BZ03542BZ03768

15
lb

F
O

R DOGS UP TO

25
lb

F
O

R DOGS UP TO

60
lb

F
O

R DOGS UP TO

160
lb

F
O

R DOGS UP TO

160
lb

F
O

R DOGS UP TO

250
lb

F
O

R DOGS UP TO

3 m - 10' BZ03887

6 m - 20' BZ03586

9 m - 30' BZ03585

3 m - 10' BZ03889

6 m - 20' BZ03890

9 m - 30' BZ03891

6 m - 20' BZ03584

9 m - 30' BZ03583

3 m - 10' BZ038883 m - 10' BZ03886

6 m - 20' BZ03588

9 m - 30' BZ03587

3 m - 10' BZ03883

6 m - 20' BZ03884

9 m - 30' BZ03885
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03558 828836035580 183 x 2.5 cm

	y Waterproof and durable
	y Easy to clean
	y Fits most car models
	y Comes with a bag for 

convenient storage and 
travel

BZ03541

BZ03558

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03541 828836035412 134.5 x 160 cm
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Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03894 828836038949
56 x 56 cm 
22" x 22"

BZ03549 828836035498
56 x 56 cm 
22" x 22"

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ03550 828836035504
56 x 56 cm 
22" x 22"

BZ03895 828836038956
72 x 77 cm 
28" x 30"

50
units

20
units

100
units

30
units

Super absorbent gel technology
Infused with pheremones to  
support training

Tear- and scratch-resistant
Moisture-locking and  
odor-controlling

BZ03894
BZ03549

BZ03550 BZ03895
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Stimulates the senses
Supports natural claw maintenance

Encourages physical activity
Promotes mental enrichment

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ02028 828836020289 46 x 13 x 5 cm

BZ02029 828836020296 56 x 21.5 x 5 cm

BZ04324 828836043240 44 x 22 x 4.3 cm

BZ04325 828836043257 53 x 20.5 x 10 cm

BZ04326 828836043264 40 x 40 x 11.5 cm

Product UPC code Dimension

BZ04335 828836043356 49 x 49 x 90 cm

BZ04806 828836048061 39 x 39 x 81 cm

BZ04807 828836048078 37 x 25 x 78 cm

BZ04800 828836048009 38 x 38 x 60 cm

BZ04801 828836048016 38 x 38 x 87.5 cm

BZ04324

BZ04326

BZ02028

BZ02029

BZ04325

BZ04806

BZ04800
BZ04335

BZ04801

BZ04807
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BZ04134
LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - TURQUOISE PIG WITH PINK DOTS DOG 
6IN 

828836041345 5

BZ04133
LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - GREEN PIG WITH YELLOW DOTS DOG 
6IN 

828836041338 5

BZ04132 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - PURPLE PIG WITH PINK DOTS DOG 6IN 828836041321 5

BZ03692 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - ALLIGATOR 5,9' GREEN 828836036921 7

BZ03527 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - SPOTTED PIG SQUEAKER 8" PINK 828836035276 5

BZ03528
LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - SPOTTED PIG SQUEAKER 8"  
YELLOW

828836035283 5

BZ04135
LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - PURPLE PIG WITH YELLOW DOTS DOG 
8IN 

828836041352 5

BZ03693 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - ALLIGATOR 8,2' GREEN 828836036938 7

BZ04147
LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - PURPLE LAMA WITH PINK TAIL DOG 
7IN 

828836041475 6

BZ04150
LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - GREEN LAMA WITH BLUE TAIL DOG 
7IN 

828836041505 6

BZ04148
LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - TURQUOISE LAMA WITH YELLOW TAIL 
DOG 7IN 

828836041482 6

BZ04149
LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - PINK LAMA WITH PURPLE TAIL DOG 
7IN 

828836041499 6

BZ03696 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - BIG SNOUT DOG 7' YELLOW 828836036969 7

BZ03695 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - BIG SNOUT ALLIGATOR 7' GREEN 828836036952 7

BZ03694 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - BIG SNOUT HIPPOPOTAMUS 7' BLUE 828836036945 7

BZ03697 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - BIG SNOUT BULL 7' RED 828836036976 7

BZ03680 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - DUCK 16,9' YELLOW 828836036808 5

BZ03683 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - CHICKEN 16,9' YELLOW 828836036839 5

BZ03678 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - DUCK 5,5' YELLOW 828836036785 5

BZ03681 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - CHICKEN 5,5' YELLOW 828836036815 5

BZ03679 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - DUCK 9,4' YELLOW 828836036792 5

BZ03682 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - CHICKEN 9,4' YELLOW 828836036822 5
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BZ03684 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - MINI, BALL 1,9' GREEN 828836036846 7

BZ03685 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - MINI, BALL 1,9' BLUE 828836036853 7

BZ03686 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - BALL 2,6' PURPLE 828836036860 7

BZ03687 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - BALL 2,6' ORANGE 828836036877 7

BZ03688 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - BONE 4,3' PURPLE 828836036884 7

BZ03689 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - BONE 4,3' ORANGE 828836036891 7

BZ03690 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - RING 5,3' PURPLE 828836036907 7

BZ03691 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - RING 5,3' ORANGE 828836036914 7

BZ03748 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - LIZZARD PINK 5" 828836037485 7

BZ03746 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - LIZZARD GREEN 5" 828836037461 7

BZ03747 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - LIZZARD YELLOW 5" 828836037478 7

BZ03749 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - CACTUS 4" 828836037492 7

BZ03745 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - LIZZARD PINK 8" 828836037454 7

BZ03743 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - LIZZARD GREEN 8" 828836037430 7

BZ03744 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - LIZZARD YELLOW 8" 828836037447 7

BZ03751 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - CACTUS 8" 828836037515 7

BZ04126 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - STARFISH DOG 6IN 828836041260 6

BZ04127 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - STINGRAY, BLUE DOG 6IN 828836041277 6

BZ04130 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - NO WAY FISH DOG 5IN 828836041307 6

BZ03750 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - CACTUS 6" 828836037508 7

BZ04137 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - FOX DOG 350ML 828836041376 6

BZ04136 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - WOLF DOG 350ML 828836041369 6

BZ04128 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - TURTLE, GREEN DOG 5IN 828836041284 6

BZ04138 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - ANTELOPE DOG 550ML 828836041383 6

BZ04139 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - OTTER DOG 550ML 828836041390 6

BZ04129 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - TURTLE, RED DOG 5IN 828836041291 6
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BZ03855 RUBBER DOG TOY - PLAIN SPIKED BALL, FUCHSIA 828836038550 10

BZ03854 RUBBER DOG TOY - PLAIN SPIKED BALL, LIME GREEN 828836038543 10

BZ03853 RUBBER DOG TOY - PLAIN SPIKED BALL, RED 828836038536 10

BZ03609 RUBBER DOG TOY, FOAM BALL YELLOW 2.5" 828836036099 10

BZ03852 RUBBER DOG TOY - TRANSPARENT SPIKED BALL, FUCHSIA 828836038529 10

BZ03850 RUBBER DOG TOY - TRANSPARENT SPIKED BALL, GREEN 828836038505 10

BZ03851 RUBBER DOG TOY - TRANSPARENT SPIKED BALL, BLUE 828836038512 10

BZ03856 RUBBER DOG TOY - PLAIN SPIKED BALL, PHOSPHORESCENT 828836038567 10

BZ04142 RUBBER DOG TOY - SPIKY DUMBBELL, BLUE DOG 5.5IN 828836041420 11

BZ04143 RUBBER DOG TOY - SPIKY DUMBBELL, PINK DOG 5.5IN 828836041437 11

BZ03844 RUBBER DOG TOY - SPIKED BONE, BLUE 828836038444 11

BZ03845 RUBBER DOG TOY - SPIKED BONE, RED 828836038451 11

BZ04140 RUBBER DOG TOY - SPIKY RING, BLUE DOG 4IN 828836041406 11

BZ04141 RUBBER DOG TOY - SPIKY RING, PINK DOG 4IN 828836041413 11

BZ04307 RUBBER DOG TOY - CLAM RED DOG 4IN 828836043073 11

BZ04306 RUBBER DOG TOY - CLAM BLUE DOG 4IN 828836043066 11

BZ04186 FLOATING RUBBER DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - TURTLE BLUE DOG 6IN 828836041864 8

BZ04185 FLOATING RUBBER DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - TURTLE RED DOG 6IN 828836041857 8

BZ04188
FLOATING RUBBER DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - SANDAL YELLOW 
ORANGE DOG 8IN 

828836041888 8

BZ04187 FLOATING RUBBER DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - SANDAL GREEN DOG 8IN 828836041871 8

BZ04196
FLOATING RUBBER DOG TOY - PINK AND YELLOW PENTAGON BALL WITH 
SPIKE DOG 5IN 

828836041963 8

BZ04195
FLOATING RUBBER DOG TOY - BLUE AND YELLOW PENTAGON BALL 
WITH SPIKE DOG 5IN 

828836041956 8

BZ03610 RUBBER DOG TOY, FOAM BONE YELLOW 4.5" 828836036105 8

BZ03612 RUBBER DOG TOY, RING FOAM YELLOW 7.5" 828836036129 8

BZ04203 RUBBER TOY FOR DOGS - RED AND PINK SPIKE STICK 8IN 828836042038 11

BZ04202 RUBBER TOY FOR DOGS - BLUE AND PURPLE SPIKE BONE 7IN 828836042021 11

BZ04201 RUBBER TOY FOR DOGS - YELLOW AND GREEN SPIKE CYLINDER DOG 7IN 828836042014 11

BZ03611 RUBBER DOG TOY, FOAM BRANCH YELLOW 11" 828836036112 8
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BZ03771 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO WITH TREAT HOLE 2,5" YELLOW 828836037713 12

BZ03772 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO WITH TREAT HOLE 2,5" BLUE 828836037720 12

BZ04198 RUBBER DOG TOY - THE MUST-HAVE TENNIS BALL PINK SMALL DOG 2IN 828836041987 9

BZ04197
RUBBER DOG TOY - THE MUST-HAVE TENNIS BALL YELLOW SMALL DOG 
2IN 

828836041970 9

BZ03769 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO WITH TREAT HOLE 3" YELLOW 828836037690 12

BZ03770 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO WITH TREAT HOLE 3" BLUE 828836037706 12

BZ04200
RUBBER DOG TOY - THE MUST-HAVE TENNIS BALL PINK MEDIUM DOG 
2.5IN 

828836042007 9

BZ04199
RUBBER DOG TOY - THE MUST-HAVE TENNIS BALL YELLOW MEDIUM 
DOG 2.5IN 

828836041994 9

BZ03777 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO EGG 2,5" YELLOW 828836037775 12

BZ03778 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO EGG 2,5" BLUE 828836037782 12

BZ03846 RUBBER DOG TOY - SMALL FULL BALL, LIME GREEN 828836038468 10

BZ03847 RUBBER DOG TOY - SMALL FULL BALL, BLUE 828836038475 10

BZ03775 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO SQUARED 2,5" YELLOW 828836037751 12

BZ03776 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO SQUARED 2,5" BLUE 828836037768 12

BZ03848 RUBBER DOG TOY - LARGE FULL BALL, CORAL 828836038482 10

BZ03849 RUBBER DOG TOY - LARGE FULL BALL, PINK 828836038499 10

BZ03773 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO STARRY 3" YELLOW 828836037737 12

BZ03774 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO STARRY 3" BLUE 828836037744 12

BZ04189 RUBBER DOG TOY - SPIKED BALL PINK DOG 8IN 828836041895 10

BZ04190 RUBBER DOG TOY - SPIKED BALL AQUA DOG 8IN 828836041901 10

BZ03781 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO FOOTBALL 4" YELLOW 828836037812 12

BZ03782 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO FOOTBALL 4" BLUE 828836037829 12

BZ03841 RUBBER DOG TOY - WITH INSERTED TENNIS BALL, GREEN 828836038413 9

BZ03842 RUBBER DOG TOY - WITH INSERTED TENNIS BALL, PURPLE 828836038420 9

BZ03779 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO BOWLING PIN 6" YELLOW 828836037799 12

BZ03780 RUBBER DOG TOY, ASTRO BOWLING PIN 6" BLUE 828836037805 12

BZ03843 RUBBER DOG TOY - WITH INSERTED TENNIS BALL, ORANGE 828836038437 9

BZ03519 RUBBER DOG TOY, BALL WITH HANDLES 3,5" RED 828836035191 9

BZ04146 RUBBER DOG TOY - FRISBEE, RED DOG 9IN 828836041468 9

BZ04145 RUBBER DOG TOY - FRISBEE, GREEN DOG 9IN 828836041451 9
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BZ04302 PLUSH DOG TOY - ORANGE MOTH DOG 11IN 828836043028 13

BZ04301 PLUSH DOG TOY - YELLOW MOTH DOG 11IN 828836043011 13

BZ04300 PLUSH DOG TOY - BLUE MOTH DOG 11IN 828836043004 13

BZ04305 PLUSH DOG TOY - COMPACT LION DOG 9IN 828836043059 14

BZ04304 PLUSH DOG TOY - COMPACT ALLIGATOR DOG 9IN 828836043042 14

BZ04303 PLUSH DOG TOY - COMPACT SHARK DOG 9IN 828836043035 14

BZ03915 TOY IN A TOY FOR DOG - PURPLE FISH 828836039151 11

BZ03913 TOY IN A TOY FOR DOG - PURPLE OCTOPUS 828836039137 11

BZ04180 PLUSH DOG TOY - COLOURFUL WORM DOG 12IN 828836041802 13

BZ04181 PLUSH DOG TOY - COLOURFUL SNAKE DOG 13IN 828836041819 13

BZ03917 TOY IN A TOY FOR DOG - BLUE FISH 828836039175 11

BZ03912 TOY IN A TOY FOR DOG - BLUE OCTOPUS 828836039120 11

BZ03916 TOY IN A TOY FOR DOG - PINK FISH 828836039168 11

BZ03914 TOY IN A TOY FOR DOG - PINK OCTOPUS 828836039144 11

BZ04182 PLUSH DOG TOY - COLOURFUL IGUANA DOG 11IN 828836041826 13

BZ04183 PLUSH DOG TOY - COLOURFUL SALAMANDER DOG 10IN 828836041833 13

BZ02502 PLUSH DOG TOY WITH COTTON LONG NECK 15" JAGUAR 828836025024 14

BZ02500 PLUSH DOG TOY WITH COTTON LONG NECK 15" MONKEY 828836025000 14

BZ02503 PLUSH DOG TOY WITH COTTON LONG NECK 15" RACOON 828836025031 14
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BZ03579 CAT TOY - SPIDER 4" 828836035795 19

BZ03522 CAT TOY - WEAVING ROPE ROLL WITH EYES 2,5" 828836035221 19

BZ03577 CAT TOY - SARDINE 5" 828836035771 19

BZ02546 CAT TOY - MOUSE 7,5" 828836025468 19

BZ03786
CAT TOY - HEDGEHOGS DUO, WITH POCKET AND CATNIP INSIDE, 
ORANGE AND GREY

828836037867 19

BZ03788
CAT TOY - HEDGEHOGS DUO, WITH POCKET AND CATNIP INSIDE, PINK 
AND GREEN

828836037881 19

BZ03787
CAT TOY - HEDGEHOGS DUO, WITH POCKET AND CATNIP INSIDE, BLUE 
AND BEIGE

828836037874 19

BZ04179 CAT TEASER WITH INTERCHANGEABLE TOY CAT 35" 828836041796 19

BZ04169 CAT TOY WITH CATNIP TUBE MOUSE WITH SILKY TAIL, CORAL CAT 10" 828836041697 18

BZ04167 CAT TOY WITH CATNIP TUBE MOUSE WITH SILKY TAIL, CORK CAT 10" 828836041673 18

BZ04168 CAT TOY WITH CATNIP TUBE MOUSE WITH SILKY TAIL, DIJON CAT 10" 828836041680 18

BZ03578 CAT TOY - MOUSE WITH GIANT TAIL 12" 828836035788 18

BZ04318 CAT TOY WITH POCKET AND CATNIP INSERT - SILKY SQUIRREL CAT 9IN 828836043189 18

BZ04317 CAT TOY WITH POCKET AND CATNIP INSERT - SILKY HEDGEHOG CAT 9IN 828836043172 18

BZ04319 CAT TOY - SILKY BIRDS CAT 7IN 828836043196 18

BZ02545 CAT TOY - SWING STICK MOUSE 828836025451 21

BZ03790 CAT TOY - SWING STICK JELLY FISH PINK 828836037904 21

BZ03791 CAT TOY - SWING STICK JELLY FISH PURPLE 828836037911 21

BZ03789 CAT TOY - SWING STICK JELLY FISH BEIGE 828836037898 21

BZ03520 CAT TOY - SWING STICK FISH 828836035207 21

BZ03785 CAT TOY - SWING STICK ELEPHANT 49" 828836037850 21

BZ03784 CAT TOY - SWING STICK ZEBRA 49" 828836037843 21

BZ02550 CAT TOY - SWING STICK LEOPARD 45" 828836025505 21

BZ03783 CAT TOY - SWING STICK GIRAFFE 49" 828836037836 21

BZ03792 CAT TOY - SWING STICK FISH ECO 828836037928 21

2'

7'

2025-2026 Collection 37



2'

7'

Product Description UPC code
Catalog 

Page

BZ04310 CAT TOY - MULTICOLOUR WOOL SNAKE CAT 9IN 828836043103 17

BZ04311 CAT TOY - MULTICOLOUR WOOL WORM CAT 5IN 828836043110 17

BZ04313 CAT TOY - MULTICOLOUR WOOL MOUSE CAT 2IN 828836043134 17

BZ04312 CAT TOY - MULTICOLOUR WOOL BALL CAT 2IN 828836043127 17

BZ04336 CAT TOY - MINI MOTH, BLUE 8IN 828836043363 17

BZ04337 CAT TOY - MINI MOTH, YELLOW 8IN 828836043370 17

BZ04338 CAT TOY - MINI MOTH, ORANGE 8IN 828836043387 17

BZ04320 RECYCLED FABRIC CAT TOY - SHRIMP CAT 5IN 828836043202 17

BZ04321 RECYCLED FABRIC CAT TOY - WHALE CAT 4IN 828836043219 18

BZ04322 RECYCLED FABRIC CAT TOY - ELASTIC LOBSTER CAT 24IN 828836043226 18

BZ04323 RECYCLED FABRIC CAT TOY - ELASTIC SQUID CAT 24IN 828836043233 18

BZ04308 CAT TOY - PIRATE STAR & TURTLE DUO CAT 3IN 828836043080 17

BZ04309 CAT TOY - PIRATE FISH & SHELL DUO CAT 3IN 828836043097 17

BZ04315 CAT TOY - SMALL CARDBOARD BALL CAT 2IN 828836043158 17

BZ04316 CAT TOY - SMALL CARDBOARD DIAMOND CAT 2IN 828836043165 17

BZ02551 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - WHITE/BEIGE (24UN) 828836025512 20

BZ03540 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - MOUSE MIX COLORS 5,5" (24UN) 828836035405 20

BZ02547 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - BALL WITH FEATHER (24un) 828836025475 20

BZ03614 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - COLOURED SPIRAL BALLS (24un) 828836036143 20

BZ03616 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - COLOURED CRYSTAL BALLS WITH BELL (30un) 828836036167 20

BZ03620 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - COLOURED POMPOMS (60un) 828836036204 20

BZ03615 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - COLOURED HEDGEHOG BALLS (60un) 828836036150 20

BZ03619 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - COLOURED PAPER CRINKLE BALLS (24un) 828836036198 20

BZ03613 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - COLOURED PAPER BALLS (36un) 828836036136 20

BZ03618 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - COLOURED NETING BALLS (48un) 828836036181 20

BZ03617 JAR TOYS FOR CATS - PLUSH BALLS (24un) 828836036174 20
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BZ04198 RUBBER DOG TOY - THE MUST-HAVE TENNIS BALL PINK SMALL DOG 2IN 828836041987 9

BZ04199
RUBBER DOG TOY - THE MUST-HAVE TENNIS BALL YELLOW MEDIUM DOG 
2.5IN 

828836041994 9

BZ04135
LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - PURPLE PIG WITH YELLOW DOTS 
DOG 8IN 

828836041352 5

BZ03527 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - SPOTTED PIG SQUEAKER 8" PINK 828836035276 5

BZ03683 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - CHICKEN 16,9' YELLOW 828836036839 5

BZ03681 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - CHICKEN 5,5' YELLOW 828836036815 5

BZ03679 LATEX DOG TOY WITH "SQUEAKER" - DUCK 9,4' YELLOW 828836036792 5

BZ04186 FLOATING RUBBER DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - TURTLE BLUE DOG 6IN 828836041864 8

BZ04187 FLOATING RUBBER DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - SANDAL GREEN DOG 8IN 828836041871 8

BZ04137 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - FOX DOG 350ML 828836041376 6

BZ04139 LATEX DOG TOY WITH SQUEAKER - OTTER DOG 550ML 828836041390 6

BZ04300 PLUSH DOG TOY - BLUE MOTH DOG 11IN 828836043004 13

BZ04302 PLUSH DOG TOY - ORANGE MOTH DOG 11IN 828836043028 13

BZ04180 PLUSH DOG TOY - COLOURFUL WORM DOG 12IN 828836041802 13

BZ04183 PLUSH DOG TOY - COLOURFUL SALAMANDER DOG 10IN 828836041833 13

BZ04304 PLUSH DOG TOY - COMPACT ALLIGATOR DOG 9IN 828836043042 14

BZ04303 PLUSH DOG TOY - COMPACT SHARK DOG 9IN 828836043035 14

BZ04201 RUBBER TOY FOR DOGS - YELLOW AND GREEN SPIKE CYLINDER DOG 7IN 828836042014 11

BZ04203 RUBBER TOY FOR DOGS - RED AND PINK SPIKE STICK 8IN 828836042038 11

BZ04146 RUBBER DOG TOY - FRISBEE, RED DOG 9IN 828836041468 9

BZ03519 RUBBER DOG TOY, BALL WITH HANDLES 3,5" RED 828836035191 9

BZ04196
FLOATING RUBBER DOG TOY - PINK AND YELLOW PENTAGON BALL WITH 
SPIKE DOG 5IN 

828836041963 8
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Vertical Poster
20 x 61 cm

Planogram Posters
4 feet

2 feet

Promotional Posters
20 x 20 cm
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Exercise pen with door

1677-03551 — 18” Dog up to 12’’ — 30 cm tall
MiniatureUPC:        828836035511

 Dimension: 8 sections of:  24” x 18”  —  61 X 45,7 cm

1677-03552 — 24” Dog up to 16’’ — 40 cm tall
TerrierUPC:        828836035528

 Dimension: 8 sections of:  24” x 24”  —  61 X 61 cm

1677-03553 — 30” Dog up to 20’’ — 50 cm tall
BeagleUPC:        828836035535

 Dimension: 8 sections of:  24” x 30”  —  61 X 76,2 cm

1677-03554 — 36” Dog up to 24’’ — 60 cm tall
LabradorUPC:        828836035542

 Dimension: 8 sections of:  24” x 36”  —  61 X 91,4 cm

1677-03555 — 42” Dog up to 28’’ — 70 cm tall
DalmatianUPC: 828836035559

 Dimension: 8 sections of:  24” x 42”  —  61 X 106,7 cm

1677-03556 — 48” Dog up to 32’’ — 80 cm tall
Great daneUPC: 828836035566

 Dimension: 8 sections of:  24” x 48”  —  61 X 121,9 cm

COMBINE CRATE WITH PEN
FOR AN EXPANDED AREA

Solid steel pen

Access door 
with double

locking latches

Fold for easy 
portability

 and storage

Floor Sticker
56 cm diameter

Information Posters

And Promotional Videos!
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budzpetproducts.com

Contact Us
450 469-0921 | 1 866 469-5716
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